

## **IIABOC** Website Job Posting Information and Agreement

This Agreement is entered into and on	, by and between the Independent Insurance Agents
and Brokers of Orange County (IIABOC) and:	
Contact Name:	
Billing Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Telephone: Email:	
Job Posting Opportunities – Please Check Your Preference	
☐ IIABOC Member; job posting - \$0	
☐ Job Posting; per month basis - \$50	☐ Job Posting; 3-month period - \$135
Please submit your job posting in a Word or PDF document to iiab04@yahoo.com. Postings must be emailed. Faxed copies will not be accepted.	
Email the completed job posting agreement form to <a href="mailto:iiab04@yahoo.com">iiab04@yahoo.com</a> .	
Check payment. Once the job is posted an invoice for check payment will be emailed to you. Please remit payment upon receipt of invoice. Check payments are mailed to: IIABOC ● 1442 E. Lincoln Ave., PMB 441 ● Orange, CA 92865-1934	
Credit card payment. By checking this box, you are authorizing the IIABOC to mail you an invoice for credit card payment.	
Should you have any questions, please contact the Council office at (714) 441-8951, ext. 2.	